cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ras Al Khor, Terminus
X64 93l Lty ddass - dafyudl el dhaos

Fridays daaadl
Al Baraha Bus Station 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.25 06.50 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.12 09.35 10.05 10.25 10.45 16.00 16.23 16.50 17.25 18.08 18.40 19.20 Al el dbaas
Islamic Institute 05.05 05.35 06.05 06.30 06.56 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.46 09.18 09.41 10.11 10.31 10.51 16.06 16.29 16.56 17.32 18.15 18.47 19.27

Burj Nahar, Intersection 05.07 05.37 06.07 06.32 06.58 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.22 09.45 10.15 10.34 10.54 16.09 16.32 16.59 17.37 18.20 18.52 19.32

Naif Intersection 05.09 05.39 06.09 06.34 07.00 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.24 09.47 10.17 10.36 10.56 16.12 16.35 17.02 17.39 18.23 18.55 19.35

Naif Park 05.11 05.41 06.11 06.36 07.03 07.29 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.55 09.27 09.50 10.20 10.40 11.00 16.16 16.39 17.07 17.45 18.28 19.00 19.40

Deira, Beniyas Square 05.14 05.44 06.14 06.39 07.08 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.36 09.01 09.33 09.56 10.26 10.47 11.07 16.23 16.46 17.15 17.53 18.33 19.05 19.45

Memorial Plaza 05.15 05.45 06.15 06.40 07.10 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.38 09.03 09.35 09.58 10.28 10.49 11.09 16.25 16.48 17.17 17.55 18.35 19.07 19.47

Etisalat Head Office 05.18 05.48 06.18 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.41 09.06 09.38 10.01 10.31 10.52 11.12 16.28 16.51 17.21 17.58 18.39 19.11 19.51

Maktoum Road 05.19 05.49 06.19 06.44 07.15 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.43 09.08 09.40 10.03 10.33 10.54 11.14 16.30 16.53 17.22 18.00 18.40 19.12 19.52

DNATA 05.22 05.52 06.22 06.48 07.19 07.46 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.12 09.44 10.07 10.37 10.59 11.18 16.34 16.57 17.32 18.09 18.48 19.17 19.57

Garhoud, Intersection 05.26 05.56 06.26 06.52 07.25 07.52 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.18 09.50 10.13 10.43 11.05 11.24 16.40 17.04 17.38 18.16 18.54 19.23 20.03

Airport Terminal 1, External 05.28 05.58 06.28 06.54 07.28 07.55 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.21 09.53 10.16 10.46 11.08 11.27 16.43 17.07 17.42 18.20 18.58 19.27 20.07

Rashidiya, Village 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.01 07.36 08.03 08.24 08.44 09.03 09.28 10.00 10.23 10.53 11.14 11.34 16.51 17.15 17.50 18.28 19.05 19.34 20.14

Waha Community Center 05.38 06.08 06.38 07.05 07.40 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.31 10.03 10.26 10.56 11.18 11.38 16.55 17.18 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.37 20.17

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 05.45 06.15 06.44 07.10 07.45 08.12 08.33 08.54 09.13 09.38 10.10 10.33 11.03 11.25 11.44 17.01 17.25 18.00 18.39 19.16 19.44 20.24

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 05.49 06.19 06.48 07.14 07.50 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.43 10.15 10.38 11.08 11.29 11.49 17.05 17.29 18.05 18.44 19.21 19.47 20.27

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 05.53 06.23 06.53 07.20 07.55 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.24 09.50 10.22 10.46 11.16 11.38 11.57 17.14 17.37 18.13 18.52 19.27 19.53 20.33

Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 05.57 06.27 06.56 07.24 07.59 08.27 08.48 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.27 10.51 11.22 11.43 12.03 17.19 17.42 18.18 18.57 19.32 19.58 20.37

Ras Al Khor 4 06.00 06.30 06.59 07.27 08.02 08.30 08.51 09.13 09.32 09.58 10.32 10.56 11.28 11.51 12.10 17.24 17.47 18.22 19.00 19.35 20.01 20.40

Ras Al Khor 2 06.02 06.32 07.02 07.30 08.05 08.33 08.54 09.16 09.35 10.01 10.35 10.59 11.31 11.54 12.13 17.27 17.50 18.25 19.03 19.38 20.04 20.42

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.33 08.08 08.36 08.57 09.19 09.38 10.04 10.38 11.02 11.34 11.57 12.16 17.31 17.54 18.28 19.07 19.42 20.07 20.45

Fridays 5
Al Baraha Bus Station 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.15 21.35 EENBAIJCATEEN- 100
Islamic Institute 20.02 20.27 20.57 21.21 21.41 sl ag=all
Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.07 20.32 21.02 21.26 21.46 e g bl
Naif Intersection 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.29 21.49 Gl =blas
Naif Park 20.15 20.40 21.10 21.34 21.54 b By
Deira, Beniyas Square 20.21 20.47 21.17 21.41 22.01 ook i olase B s
Memorial Plaza 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.43 22.03 T3 Jg e
Etisalat Head Office 20.26 20.52 21.22 21.46 22.06 il el e
Maktoum Road 20.27 20.53 21.23 21.47 22.07 N f}:\SA.\I @L:\
DNATA 20.32 20.58 21.28 21.51 22.11 ks
Garhoud, Intersection 20.37 21.03 21.33 21.56 22.16 2503 plalss
Airport Terminal 1, External 20.41 21.07 21.36 21.59 22.19 Volhaall e 1A
Rashidiya, Village 20.48 21.13 21.42 22.04 22.24 Al N 4y 3
Waha Community Center 20.51 21.16 21.45 22.07 22.27 Ll S e pera
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 20.57 21.22 2150 22.13 22.32 BTN PENBIEIWEEN by
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 21.00 21.25 21.54 22.16 22.35 \—)}illwi))'alf;
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 21.05 21.30 21.59 22.20 22.39 sl - cllall g lesl)
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 21.09 21.34 22.02 22.24 22.43 DA Gl Al les
Ras Al Khor 4 21.12 21.37 22.05 22.26 22.45 53 )y
Ras Al Khor 2 21.14 21.39 22.07 22.28 22.47 ASYEN v Y
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 21.17 21.42 22.09 22.31 22.50 BYeNl uﬂl)iﬁ:‘
Thursdays el
Al Baraha Bus Station 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.25 06.50 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.12 09.35 10.05 10.25 10.45 16.00 16.23 16.50 17.25 18.08 18.40 19.20 EENBAIJCATEEN- 100
Islamic Institute 05.05 05.35 06.05 06.30 06.56 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.46 09.18 09.41 10.11 10.31 10.51 16.06 16.29 16.56 17.32 18.15 18.47 19.27 sl gaall
Burj Nahar, Intersection 05.07 05.37 06.07 06.32 06.58 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.22 09.45 10.15 10.34 10.54 16.09 16.32 16.59 17.37 18.20 18.52 19.32 )Lécﬁtlali:
Naif Intersection 05.09 05.39 06.09 06.34 07.00 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.24 09.47 10.17 10.36 10.56 16.12 16.35 17.02 17.39 18.23 18.55 19.35 Gl =blas
Naif Park 05.11 05.41 06.11 06.36 07.03 07.29 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.55 09.27 09.50 10.20 10.40 11.00 16.16 16.39 17.07 17.45 18.28 19.00 19.40

Deira, Beniyas Square 05.14 05.44 06.14 06.39 07.08 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.36 09.01 09.33 09.56 10.26 10.47 11.07 16.23 16.46 17.15 17.53 18.33 19.05 19.45

Memorial Plaza 05.15 05.45 06.15 06.40 07.10 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.38 09.03 09.35 09.58 10.28 10.49 11.09 16.25 16.48 17.17 17.55 18.35 19.07 19.47

Etisalat Head Office 05.18 05.48 06.18 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.41 09.06 09.38 10.01 10.31 10.52 11.12 16.28 16.51 17.21 17.58 18.39 19.11 19.51

Maktoum Road 05.19 05.49 06.19 06.44 07.15 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.43 09.08 09.40 10.03 10.33 10.54 11.14 16.30 16.53 17.22 18.00 18.40 19.12 19.52

DNATA 05.22 05.52 06.22 06.48 07.19 07.46 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.12 09.44 10.07 10.37 10.59 11.18 16.34 16.57 17.32 18.09 18.48 19.17 19.57

Garhoud, Intersection 05.26 05.56 06.26 06.52 07.25 07.52 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.18 09.50 10.13 10.43 11.05 11.24 16.40 17.04 17.38 18.16 18.54 19.23 20.03

Airport Terminal 1, External 05.28 05.58 06.28 06.54 07.28 07.55 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.21 09.53 10.16 10.46 11.08 11.27 16.43 17.07 17.42 18.20 18.58 19.27 20.07

Rashidiya, Village 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.01 07.36 08.03 08.24 08.44 09.03 09.28 10.00 10.23 10.53 11.14 11.34 16.51 17.15 17.50 18.28 19.05 19.34 20.14

Waha Community Center 05.38 06.08 06.38 07.05 07.40 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.31 10.03 10.26 10.56 11.18 11.38 16.55 17.18 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.37 20.17

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 05.45 06.15 06.44 07.10 07.45 08.12 08.33 08.54 09.13 09.38 10.10 10.33 11.03 11.25 11.44 17.01 17.25 18.00 18.39 19.16 19.44 20.24

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 05.49 06.19 06.48 07.14 07.50 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.43 10.15 10.38 11.08 11.29 11.49 17.05 17.29 18.05 18.44 19.21 19.47 20.27

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 05.53 06.23 06.53 07.20 07.55 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.24 09.50 10.22 10.46 11.16 11.38 11.57 17.14 17.37 18.13 18.52 19.27 19.53 20.33

Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 05.57 06.27 06.56 07.24 07.59 08.27 08.48 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.27 10.51 11.22 11.43 12.03 17.19 17.42 18.18 18.57 19.32 19.58 20.37

Ras Al Khor 4 06.00 06.30 06.59 07.27 08.02 08.30 08.51 09.13 09.32 09.58 10.32 10.56 11.28 11.51 12.10 17.24 17.47 18.22 19.00 19.35 20.01 20.40

Ras Al Khor 2 06.02 06.32 07.02 07.30 08.05 08.33 08.54 09.16 09.35 10.01 10.35 10.59 11.31 11.54 12.13 17.27 17.50 18.25 19.03 19.38 20.04 20.42

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.33 08.08 08.36 08.57 09.19 09.38 10.04 10.38 11.02 11.34 11.57 12.16 17.31 17.54 18.28 19.07 19.42 20.07 20.45

Thursdays

Al Baraha Bus Station 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.15 21.35

Islamic Institute 20.02 20.27 20.57 21.21 21.41

Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.07 20.32 21.02 21.26 21.46

Naif Intersection 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.29 21.49

Naif Park 20.15 20.40 21.10 21.34 21.54

Deira, Beniyas Square 20.21 20.47 21.17 21.41 22.01

Memorial Plaza 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.43 22.03

Etisalat Head Office 20.26 20.52 21.22 21.46 22.06

Maktoum Road 20.27 20.583 21.23 21.47 22.07

DNATA 20.32 20.58 21.28 21.51 22.11

Garhoud, Intersection 20.37 21.03 21.33 21.56 22.16

Airport Terminal 1, External 20.41 21.07 21.36 21.59 22.19

Rashidiya, Village 20.48 21.13 21.42 22.04 22.24

Waha Community Center 20.51 21.16 21.45 22.07 22.27

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 20.57 21.22 2150 22.13 22.32

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 21.00 21.25 21.54 22.16 22.35

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 21.05 21.30 21.59 22.20 22.39

Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 21.09 21.34 22.02 22.24 22.43

Ras Al Khor 4 21.12 21.37 22.05 22.26 22.45

Ras Al Khor 2 21.14 21.39 22.07 22.28 22.47

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 21.17 21.42 22.09 22.31 22.50



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ras Al Khor, Terminus
X64 93l Lty ddass - dafyudl el dhaos

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Al Baraha Bus Station 05.00 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.28 10.05 10.40 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 Al el dbaas
Islamic Institute 05.06 05.41 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.41 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.34 10.11 10.46 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42
Burj Nahar, Intersection 05.08 05.43 06.13 06.43 07.14 07.44 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.37 10.14 10.49 16.10 16.40 17.11 17.42 18.18 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48
Naif Intersection 05.09 05.44 06.15 06.45 07.16 07.46 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.39 10.16 10.51 16.12 16.42 17.13 17.45 18.22 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52
Naif Park 05.11 05.46 06.17 06.47 07.19 07.49 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.42 10.19 10.55 16.18 16.48 17.19 17.50 18.27 18.58 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.56
Deira, Beniyas Square 05.14 05.49 06.20 06.50 07.22 07.52 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.47 10.24 11.02 16.25 16.55 17.26 17.58 18.35 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.35 21.03
Memorial Plaza 05.16 05.51 06.22 06.52 07.24 07.54 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.49 10.26 11.04 16.27 16.57 17.28 18.00 18.37 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.37 21.05
Etisalat Head Office 05.18 05.54 06.24 06.55 07.27 07.57 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.52 10.29 11.07 16.30 17.00 17.31 18.03 18.40 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.40 21.08
Maktoum Road 05.20 05.55 06.26 06.56 07.28 07.58 08.24 08.55 09.25 09.53 10.31 11.09 16.32 17.02 17.33 18.04 18.41 19.12 19.43 20.13 20.41 21.09
DNATA 05.23 05.58 06.29 07.00 07.32 08.02 08.28 08.59 09.29 09.58 10.35 11.13 16.36 17.08 17.39 18.10 18.47 19.17 19.48 20.18 20.45 21.13
Garhoud, Intersection 05.27 06.02 06.33 07.04 07.37 08.07 08.33 09.04 09.34 10.02 10.39 11.17 16.40 17.13 17.44 18.16 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.50 21.18
Airport Terminal 1, External 05.29 06.04 06.35 07.06 07.39 08.09 08.35 09.06 09.36 10.04 10.41 11.19 16.42 17.16 17.47 18.19 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.53 21.21
Rashidiya, Village 05.35 06.11 06.41 07.12 07.45 08.15 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.10 10.47 11.25 16.48 17.23 17.54 18.25 19.02 19.32 20.03 20.32 20.59 21.27
Waha Community Center 05.38 06.14 06.44 07.15 07.48 08.18 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.13 10.50 11.28 16.51 17.26 17.57 18.28 19.05 19.35 20.06 20.35 21.02 21.30
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 05.44 06.19 06.50 07.21 07.53 08.23 08.49 09.20 09.50 10.18 10.55 11.33 16.57 17.31 18.02 18.34 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.07 21.35
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 05.47 06.23 06.53 07.24 07.57 08.27 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.22 10.59 11.36 17.00 17.36 18.07 18.39 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.10 21.38
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 05.52 06.27 06.58 07.30 08.02 08.33 08.59 09.30 10.00 10.29 11.07 11.44 17.08 17.44 18.14 18.46 19.23 19.52 20.21 20.51 21.15 21.43
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 05.55 06.31 07.02 07.34 08.06 08.37 09.03 09.34 10.05 10.35 11.12 11.50 17.13 17.48 18.18 18.50 19.27 19.56 20.25 20.55 21.18 21.46
Ras Al Khor 4 05.58 06.34 07.05 07.37 08.09 08.40 09.06 09.38 10.09 10.39 11.19 11.56 17.16 17.52 18.22 18.54 19.30 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.21 21.49
Ras Al Khor 2 06.00 06.36 07.08 07.39 08.12 08.43 09.09 09.41 10.12 10.43 11.22 12.00 17.19 17.55 18.25 18.57 19.33 20.02 20.31 21.00 21.23 21.51
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.03 06.39 07.11 07.42 08.15 08.46 09.12 09.44 10.16 10.46 11.26 12.03 17.23 17.58 18.28 19.00 19.36 20.05 20.34 21.03 21.26 21.54
SEWGEWE

Al Baraha Bus Station 21.05 21.30

Islamic Institute 21.12 21.37

Burj Nahar, Intersection 21.17 21.42

Naif Intersection 21.21 21.45

Naif Park 21.25 21.49

Deira, Beniyas Square 21.32 21.55

Memorial Plaza 21.34 2157

Etisalat Head Office 21.37 22.00

Maktoum Road 21.38 22.02

DNATA 21.42 22.06

Garhoud, Intersection 21.47 22.11

Airport Terminal 1, External 21.50 22.14

Rashidiya, Village 21.56 22.19

Waha Community Center 21.59 22.22

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 22.04 22.27

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 22.07 22.30

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 22.12 22.35

Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 22.15 22.39

Ras Al Khor 4 22.18 22.41

Ras Al Khor 2 22.20 22.44

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 22.23 22.46

Al Baraha Bus Station 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.25 06.50 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.12 09.35 10.05 10.25 10.45 16.00 16.23 16.50 17.25 18.08 18.40 19.20 EENBAIJCATEEN- 100
Islamic Institute 05.05 05.35 06.05 06.30 06.56 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.46 09.18 09.41 10.11 10.31 10.51 16.06 16.29 16.56 17.32 18.15 18.47 19.27 sl gaall
Burj Nahar, Intersection 05.07 05.37 06.07 06.32 06.58 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.22 09.45 10.15 10.34 10.54 16.09 16.32 16.59 17.37 18.20 18.52 19.32 )Lécﬁtlali:
Naif Intersection 05.09 05.39 06.09 06.34 07.00 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.24 09.47 10.17 10.36 10.56 16.12 16.35 17.02 17.39 18.23 18.55 19.35 Gl =blas
Naif Park 05.11 05.41 06.11 06.36 07.03 07.29 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.55 09.27 09.50 10.20 10.40 11.00 16.16 16.39 17.07 17.45 18.28 19.00 19.40
Deira, Beniyas Square 05.14 05.44 06.14 06.39 07.08 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.36 09.01 09.33 09.56 10.26 10.47 11.07 16.23 16.46 17.15 17.53 18.33 19.05 19.45
Memorial Plaza 05.15 05.45 06.15 06.40 07.10 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.38 09.03 09.35 09.58 10.28 10.49 11.09 16.25 16.48 17.17 17.55 18.35 19.07 19.47
Etisalat Head Office 05.18 05.48 06.18 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.41 09.06 09.38 10.01 10.31 10.52 11.12 16.28 16.51 17.21 17.58 18.39 19.11 19.51
Maktoum Road 05.19 05.49 06.19 06.44 07.15 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.43 09.08 09.40 10.03 10.33 10.54 11.14 16.30 16.53 17.22 18.00 18.40 19.12 19.52
DNATA 05.22 05.52 06.22 06.48 07.19 07.46 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.12 09.44 10.07 10.37 10.59 11.18 16.34 16.57 17.32 18.09 18.48 19.17 19.57
Garhoud, Intersection 05.26 05.56 06.26 06.52 07.25 07.52 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.18 09.50 10.13 10.43 11.05 11.24 16.40 17.04 17.38 18.16 18.54 19.23 20.03
Airport Terminal 1, External 05.28 05.58 06.28 06.54 07.28 07.55 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.21 09.53 10.16 10.46 11.08 11.27 16.43 17.07 17.42 18.20 18.58 19.27 20.07
Rashidiya, Village 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.01 07.36 08.03 08.24 08.44 09.03 09.28 10.00 10.23 10.53 11.14 11.34 16.51 17.15 17.50 18.28 19.05 19.34 20.14
Waha Community Center 05.38 06.08 06.38 07.05 07.40 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.31 10.03 10.26 10.56 11.18 11.38 16.55 17.18 17.54 18.31 19.08 19.37 20.17
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 05.45 06.15 06.44 07.10 07.45 08.12 08.33 08.54 09.13 09.38 10.10 10.33 11.03 11.25 11.44 17.01 17.25 18.00 18.39 19.16 19.44 20.24
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 05.49 06.19 06.48 07.14 07.50 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.43 10.15 10.38 11.08 11.29 11.49 17.05 17.29 18.05 18.44 19.21 19.47 20.27
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 05.53 06.23 06.53 07.20 07.55 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.24 09.50 10.22 10.46 11.16 11.38 11.57 17.14 17.37 18.13 18.52 19.27 19.53 20.33
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 05.57 06.27 06.56 07.24 07.59 08.27 08.48 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.27 10.51 11.22 11.43 12.03 17.19 17.42 18.18 18.57 19.32 19.58 20.37
Ras Al Khor 4 06.00 06.30 06.59 07.27 08.02 08.30 08.51 09.13 09.32 09.58 10.32 10.56 11.28 11.51 12.10 17.24 17.47 18.22 19.00 19.35 20.01 20.40
Ras Al Khor 2 06.02 06.32 07.02 07.30 08.05 08.33 08.54 09.16 09.35 10.01 10.35 10.59 11.31 11.54 12.13 17.27 17.50 18.25 19.03 19.38 20.04 20.42
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.33 08.08 08.36 08.57 09.19 09.38 10.04 10.38 11.02 11.34 11.57 12.16 17.31 17.54 18.28 19.07 19.42 20.07 20.45
Al Baraha Bus Station 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.15 21.35

Islamic Institute 20.02 20.27 20.57 21.21 21.41

Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.07 20.32 21.02 21.26 21.46

Naif Intersection 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.29 21.49

Naif Park 20.15 20.40 21.10 21.34 21.54

Deira, Beniyas Square 20.21 20.47 21.17 21.41 22.01

Memorial Plaza 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.43 22.03

Etisalat Head Office 20.26 20.52 21.22 21.46 22.06

Maktoum Road 20.27 20.583 21.23 21.47 22.07

DNATA 20.32 20.58 21.28 21.51 22.11

Garhoud, Intersection 20.37 21.03 21.33 21.56 22.16

Airport Terminal 1, External 20.41 21.07 21.36 21.59 22.19

Rashidiya, Village 20.48 21.13 21.42 22.04 22.24

Waha Community Center 20.51 21.16 21.45 22.07 22.27

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 20.57 21.22 2150 22.13 22.32

Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 21.00 21.25 21.54 22.16 22.35

Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans. 21.05 21.30 21.59 22.20 22.39

Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg. 21.09 21.34 22.02 22.24 22.43

Ras Al Khor 4 21.12 21.37 22.05 22.26 22.45

Ras Al Khor 2 21.14 21.39 22.07 22.28 22.47

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 21.17 21.42 22.09 22.31 22.50



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

X64

[Sundays

Al Baraha Bus Station
Islamic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Naif Intersection

Naif Park

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Etisalat Head Office
Maktoum Road

DNATA

Garhoud, Intersection
Airport Terminal 1, External
Rashidiya, Village

Waha Community Center
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1
Ras Al Khor, Tawoon Trans.
Ras Al Khor, Rahmani Trdg.
Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ras Al Khor, Terminus

14.00
14.06
14.09
14.11
14.14
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.27
14.31
14.33
14.38
14.41
14.46
14.49
14.54
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.05

14.40
14.46
14.49
14.51
14.54
14.58
15.00
15.03
15.04
15.08
15.12
15.14
15.19
15.22
15.27
15.30
15.35
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.46

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

BYeN| UA‘)K.E:AA-KA').A‘ el dhas

15.08
15.14
15.17
15.19
15.22
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.36
15.40
15.42
15.47
15.50
15.55
15.58
16.03
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14

15.35
15.41
15.44
15.46
15.49
15.53
15.55
15.58
15.59
16.03
16.07
16.09
16.15
16.18
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.43

16.00
16.06
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.18
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.28
16.32
16.34
16.40
16.43
16.48
16.51
16.57
17.01
17.04
17.06
17.09

16.43
16.49
16.52
16.54
16.58
17.02
17.04
17.07
17.08
17.12
17.16
17.18
17.24
17.27
17.32
17.35
17.41
17.45
17.48
17.50
17.53

17.05
17.11
17.14
17.17
17.21
17.25
17.27
17.30
17.31
17.35
17.39
17.42
17.48
17.51
17.56
17.59
18.05
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17

17.25
17.31
17.35
17.38
17.42
17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.56
18.01
18.03
18.09
18.12
18.18
18.21
18.27
18.31
18.33
18.36
18.39

17.55
18.01
18.05
18.08
18.12
18.16
18.18
18.21
18.23
18.26
18.31
18.33
18.39
18.42
18.48
18.51
18.57
19.01
19.03
19.06
19.09

18.30
18.36
18.41
18.44
18.48
18.52
18.54
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.07
19.09
19.15
19.18
19.23
19.26
19.32
19.36
19.39
19.41
19.44

19.03
19.09
19.14
19.17
19.21
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.37
19.41
19.44
19.49
19.52
19.58
20.01
20.07
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.19

19.33
19.39
19.43
19.46
19.51
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.04
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.20
20.23
20.29
20.32
20.38
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.49

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

20.00
20.06
20.10
20.13
20.18
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.30
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.47
20.50
20.55
20.58
21.04
21.07
21.10
21.12
21.15

20.20
20.26
20.30
20.33
20.37
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.57
21.00
21.05
21.08
21.13
21.16
21.21
21.24
21.27
21.29
21.32

20.50
20.56
21.00
21.03
21.06
21.12
21.14
21.17
21.18
21.22
21.27
21.29
21.34
21.37
21.42
21.45
21.50
21.53
21.56
21.58
22.01

21.50
21.56
21.59
22.02
22.06
22.10
2212
2215
22.16
22.20
22.24
22.26
22.31
22.34
22.39
22.42
22.47
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.57

2a Y
) uMslA dlane

EENP] )S)n e
J}"" ol JLasl uss-“

V= 50l 5
s - bl Ll
29 ol @Jl’fﬂ‘ L)
I wb

\ I
) ,’ilAJ Pl

Fridays

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Cargo Village

DNATA

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office

Union Metro Bus Stop 4
Deira, Beniyas Square

Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Al Baraha Bus Station

Fridays

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence

Nadd Al Hamar Road 1

Cargo Village

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office
Union Metro Bus Stop 4
Deira, Beniyas Square
Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Al Baraha Bus Station

Ras Al Khor, Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station

06.12
06.15
06.17
06.19
06.22
06.26
06.31
06.35
06.39
06.43
06.47
06.49
06.54
06.59
07.03
07.05
07.07
07.09
07.12
07.15
07.19

21.55
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.09
22.14
22.18
22.22
22.25
22.29
22.30
22.36
22.41
22.44
22.46
22.49
22.51
22.55
22.58
23.02

06.40
06.43
06.45
06.47
06.50
06.54
06.59
07.03
07.07
07.11
07.15
07.17
07.23
07.29
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.42
07.45
07.49

dalpudl 3l dass - sidl uly dass

07.05
07.09
07.12
07.15
07.18
07.22
07.27
07.31
07.35
07.40
07.44
07.46
07.53
08.00
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.10
08.13
08.16
08.20

07.30
07.34
07.37
07.40
07.43
07.47
07.53
07.56
08.01
08.05
08.09
08.11
08.19
08.26
08.29
08.31
08.34
08.36
08.39
08.42
08.46

08.00
08.04
08.07
08.10
08.13
08.17
08.23
08.26
08.31
08.35
08.39
08.41
08.49
08.57
09.00
09.02
09.05
09.07
09.10
09.13
09.17

08.25
08.29
08.32
08.35
08.38
08.42
08.50
08.53
08.58
09.02
09.06
09.08
09.16
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.31
09.33
09.37
09.40
09.44

08.50
08.54
08.57
09.00
09.03
09.07
09.15
09.19
09.23
09.27
09.31
09.33
09.40
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.57
10.01
10.04
10.09

09.12
09.16
09.19
09.22
09.25
09.29
09.38
09.42
09.46
09.50
09.54
09.56
10.03
10.10
10.13
10.15
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.27
10.31

09.40
09.44
09.47
09.50
09.53
09.57
10.08
10.12
10.16
10.20
10.24
10.26
10.32
10.40
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.50
10.54
10.57
11.01

10.20
10.24
10.26
10.29
10.33
10.37
10.48
10.52
10.57
11.01
11.05
11.07
11.13
11.21
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.32
11.36
11.39
11.44

10.57
11.01
11.03
11.06
11.10
11.15
11.26
11.30
11.34
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.50
11.59
12.02
12.04
12.07
12.11
12.15
12.18
12.23

16.17
16.21
16.23
16.26
16.29
16.34
16.45
16.49
16.54
16.59
17.05
17.07
17.15
17.26
17.29
17.32
17.35
17.40
17.45
17.49
17.54

16.40
16.44
16.46
16.49
16.52
16.57
17.08
17.12
17.17
17.23
17.29
17.31
17.41
17.54
17.58
18.02
18.05
18.10
18.15
18.19
18.24

17.10
17.14
17.16
17.19
17.23
17.28
17.39
17.43
17.47
17.55
18.02
18.04
18.14
18.27
18.31
18.35
18.38
18.43
18.48
18.52
18.57

17.50
17.54
17.57
18.00
18.04
18.09
18.20
18.24
18.29
18.36
18.43
18.45
18.56
19.09
19.13
19.16
19.20
19.25
19.30
19.35
19.40

18.15
18.19
18.22
18.25
18.29
18.34
18.45
18.49
18.54
19.01
19.08
19.10
19.21
19.34
19.39
19.43
19.46
19.51
19.57
20.02
20.07

18.45
18.49
18.52
18.55
18.59
19.04
19.15
19.19
19.24
19.31
19.38
19.40
19.49
20.03
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.20
20.26
20.31
20.36

19.20
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.33
19.37
19.44
19.48
19.53
19.57
20.04
20.06
20.16
20.29
20.33
20.36
20.40
20.45
20.51
20.56
21.01

19.55
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.05
20.09
20.16
20.20
20.25
20.29
20.34
20.36
20.42
20.53
20.57
21.00
21.03
21.07
21.13
21.18
21.22

20.25
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.35
20.39
20.46
20.50
20.54
20.57
21.02
21.04
21.10
21.17
21.21
21.24
21.27
21.30
21.35
21.40
21.44

21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.19
21.25
21.28
21.32
21.36
21.39
21.41
21.46
21.52
21.55
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.05
22.09
22.13

21.35
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.45
21.49
21.54
21.58
22.02
22.05
22.09
2210
22.16
22.21
22.24
22.26
22.29
22.31
22.35
22.38
22.42

Zasall
)l e
‘5:51‘ u“j)

£ ]
o=l o

e

AN Ll fl_w“ﬁu
\ )}A-” )alS 93
(:N | G
IJ g
a3 Sase
@.».J)n 2 isall plas)
T, _\4% Ls
)5
)Jr’f:’;F)“
£ 3T 5 colils A
ol e B
Al d8aa

Ll
4;.\).Jlu Cb\gLoq
daaadl
Al dane
‘V;J‘ b
DA
B ’)}"J‘ o

e
S )ladl Lwﬁu
f S};
Iw-ﬂ
1) gana
\)-\ s
4_._\«41)11 - u»dl sl
e
)5
Lls
5 ) \JLAJF)LA
£ ;@ﬁ Al A

oAl gl B i
G

4;.\)Jlu %%J;h:

J)’J' Tﬂb J

1 gl



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

X64

Thursdays

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Cargo Village

DNATA

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office

Union Metro Bus Stop 4
Deira, Beniyas Square

Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Al Baraha Bus Station

Thursdays

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Cargo Village

DNATA

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office

Union Metro Bus Stop 4
Deira, Beniyas Square

Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Al Baraha Bus Station

SEWGEWE

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Cargo Village

DNATA

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office

Union Metro Bus Stop 4
Deira, Beniyas Square

Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Al Baraha Bus Station

Monday to Wednesday

Ras Al Khor, Terminus

Ras Al Khor 2

Ras Al Khor 4

Ras Al Khor 5

Ras Al Khor 7

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg.
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1

Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt.

Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1
Rashidiya, Civil Defence

Nadd Al Hamar Road 1

Cargo Village

DNATA

Maktoum Road

Etisalat Head Office

Union Metro Bus Stop 4

Deira, Beniyas Square

Naif Park

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Ras Al Khor, Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station

dalpudl 3l dass - il uly dass

o]l
06.12 06.40 07.05 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.12 09.40 10.20 1057 16.17 16.40 17.10 17.50 18.15 18.45 19.20 19.55 20.25 21.05 21.35 )
06.15 06.43 07.09 07.34 08.04 08.29 0854 09.16 09.44 10.24 11.01 16.21 16.44 17.14 17.54 18.19 18.49 19.24 19.58 20.28 21.08 21.38 w";nuu
06.17 06.45 07.12 07.37 08.07 08.32 0857 09.19 09.47 10.26 11.03 16.23 16.46 17.16 17.57 18.22 18,52 19.27 20.00 20.30 21.10 21.40 ool
06.19 06.47 07.15 07.40 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.22 09.50 10.29 11.06 16.26 16.49 17.19 18.00 18.25 18,55 19.30 20.02 20.32 21.12 21.42 a»)}gnuﬂ,
06.22 0650 07.18 07.43 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.25 09.53 10.33 11.10 16.29 16.52 17.23 18.04 18.29 18,59 19.33 20.05 20.35 21.15 21.45
06.26 0654 07.22 07.47 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.29 09.57 10.37 11.15 16.34 16,57 17.28 18.09 18.34 19.04 19.37 20.09 20.39 21.19 21.49 SN m)mbmﬂu
06.31 0659 07.27 07.53 08.23 08.50 09.15 09.38 10.08 10.48 1126 16.45 17.08 17.39 18.20 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.16 20.46 21.25 21.54 T, 3elS5
06.35 07.03 07.31 07.56 08.26 08.53 09.19 09.42 10.12 10.52 11.30 16.49 17.12 17.43 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.48 20.20 20,50 21.28 21.58 J}Q.n \u‘t:.;.\u,,.d
06.39 07.07 07.35 08.01 08.31 08.58 09.23 09.46 10.16 10.57 11.34 16.54 17.17 17.47 18.29 18.54 19.24 19.53 20.25 2054 21.32 22.02 \wmﬁ" o gore
06.43 07.11 07.40 08.05 08.35 09.02 09.27 0950 10.20 11.01 11.38 16.59 17.23 17.55 18.36 19.01 19.31 19.57 20.29 20,57 21.36 22.05 5 Secso
06.47 07.15 07.44 08.09 08.39 09.06 09.31 0954 10.24 11.05 11.42 17.05 17.29 18.02 18.43 19.08 19.38 20.04 20.34 21.02 21.39 22.09 mul)ll—w;‘dl&ls;\l
06.49 07.17 07.46 08.11 08.41 09.08 09.33 0956 10.26 11.07 11.44 17.07 17.31 18.04 18.45 19.10 19.40 20.06 20.36 21.04 21.41 22.10
0654 07.23 07.53 08.19 08.49 09.16 09.40 10.03 10.32 11.13 1150 17.15 17.41 18.14 18.56 19.21 19.49 20.16 20.42 21.10 21.46 22.16 ?
06,59 07.29 08.00 08.26 0857 09.23 09.48 10.10 1040 11.21 1159 17.26 17.54 1827 19.09 19.34 20.03 2029 20.53 21.17 21.52 22.21 U
07.03 07.33 08.03 08.29 09.00 09.26 09.51 10.13 10.43 11.24 12,02 17.29 17.58 18.31 19.13 19.39 20.08 20.33 20.57 2121 21.55 22.24 L
07.05 07.35 08.05 08.31 09.02 09.28 09.53 10.15 10.45 11.26 12.04 17.32 18.02 18.35 19.16 19.43 20.12 20.36 21.00 21.24 2157 22.26 )JL_NLAJF
07.07 07.37 08.08 08.34 09.05 09.31 09.55 10.18 10.47 11.28 12.07 17.35 18.05 18.38 19.20 19.46 20.15 20.40 21.03 21.27 21.59 22.29 z.«,@ii":mumu«ﬁ::
07.09 07.39 08.10 08.36 09.07 09.33 09.57 1020 10.50 11.32 12.11 17.40 18.10 18.43 19.25 19.51 2020 20.45 21.07 21.30 22.01 22.31 Tl s o
07.12 07.42 08.13 08.39 09.10 09.37 10.01 1024 1054 11.36 12.15 17.45 18.15 18.48 19.30 19.57 2026 20.51 21.13 21.35 22.05 22.35 HETECHN
07.15 07.45 08.16 08.42 09.13 09.40 10.04 1027 1057 11.39 12.18 17.49 18.19 18,52 19.35 20.02 20.31 2056 21.18 21.40 22.09 22.38
07.19 07.49 08.20 08.46 09.17 09.44 10.09 10.31 11.01 11.44 1223 17.54 18.24 1857 19.40 20.07 20.36 21.01 21.22 21.44 22.13 22.42
21,55
2158
2200
2202
2205
2209
2214
2218
2222
2225
2229 A= el plial
22.30 it )i’:n_u
2236 ?
2241 T
2244 I 5 L
2246 vfiﬁip
22.49 £ ;uﬁ’:jm ol s
22.51 ook i olase B s
2255 HETECHN
2258 L o abilEs
2302 FRJIONCS T

LN |

06.12 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 11.00 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 3l Al
06.15 06.38 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.10 11.05 1620 16,50 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.24 19554 20.23 20.53 21.23 2153 w‘j;nudb
06.17 06.40 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.12 09.42 10.12 11.07 1622 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.27 19.57 20.25 2055 21.25 21.55 £ 58 )
06.19 06.42 07.13 07.43 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.15 11.10 16.25 16.55 17.24 17.54 18.24 1854 19.29 19.59 20.28 20,58 21.27 21.57 ° SR Gl
06.22 06.45 07.16 07.46 08.17 08.47 09.18 09.48 10.18 11.14 16.29 16.59 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.33 20.03 20.31 21.01 21.30 22.00
06.25 06.48 07.19 07.50 0821 08.51 09.22 0952 10.22 11.19 16.34 17.04 17.33 18.03 18.32 19.02 19.37 20.06 20.35 21.04 21.33 22.03 B m)mbmﬂu
06.30 0653 07.25 07.56 08.27 08.58 09.29 10.01 10.33 11.31 16.46 17.15 17.44 18.12 18.42 19.10 19.44 20.13 20.41 21.11 21.38 22.08 V- e
06.34 0657 07.28 07.59 08.30 09.02 09.32 10.05 10.37 11.35 16,50 17.18 17.47 18.16 18.45 19.13 19.47 20.16 20.45 21.14 21.42 22.12 BV jt:.;.\
06.38 07.01 07.32 08.03 08.34 09.06 09.36 10.09 1041 11.39 1654 17.22 17.51 18.20 18.49 19.17 1951 2020 20.49 21.18 21.46 22.16 firC ey ) e
06.41 07.04 07.36 08.07 08.38 09.09 09.40 10.12 10.44 11.43 16,58 17.26 17.55 18.24 18.53 19.21 1955 20.24 20.52 2122 21.49 22.19 5 Scso
06.45 07.08 07.39 08.10 08.41 09.13 09.44 10.16 10.48 11.47 17.02 17.31 18.00 18.28 18.58 19.26 20.00 20.29 20.56 21.26 21.53 22.23 @Mul-umsltmn
06.46 07.09 07.41 08.12 08.43 09.15 09.45 10.18 10.50 11.49 17.04 17.33 18.02 18.30 19.00 19.28 20.02 20.31 20.58 2127 21.54 22.24 AN
0652 07.15 07.46 08.17 08.48 09.20 09.51 1023 10.55 11.54 17.11 17.39 18.08 18.37 19.06 19.34 20.07 20.36 21.04 21.33 22.00 22.30 o,
0656 07.20 07.51 08.23 08,54 09.26 09.57 1029 11.01 12.00 17.20 17.49 18.18 18.46 19.15 19.43 20.15 20.44 21.11 21.39 22.06 22.36 s
06,59 07.23 07.54 08.26 0857 09.29 10.01 10.33 11.05 12.04 17.24 17.52 18.21 18,50 19.19 19.46 20.18 2047 21.15 21.42 22.09 22.39 esSl s La
07.01 07.25 07.56 08.28 08,59 09.31 10.03 10.35 11.07 12.06 17.26 17.55 18.24 1852 19.21 19.49 2021 20.50 21.17 21.45 22.12 22.42 T o
07.03 07.27 07.58 08.30 09.01 09.33 10.05 10.37 11.10 12.09 17.31 17.59 18.28 18,57 19.26 19.53 20.24 20.53 21.20 21.48 22.15 22.45 z.«,@ﬁumu«ﬁz
07.05 07.29 08.00 08.32 09.03 09.35 10.07 10.39 11.13 12.13 17.37 18.05 18.34 19.03 19.32 19.59 20.30 20.59 21.23 2150 22.17 22.47 T
07.08 07.32 08.03 08.35 09.06 09.39 10.11 10.43 11.17 12.17 17.42 18.10 18.39 19.09 19.38 20.05 20.36 21.04 21.28 2155 22.22 22.52 G 2o
07.11 07.35 08.06 08.38 09.09 09.42 10.14 10.46 11.20 12.21 17.46 18.14 18.43 19.13 19.42 20.10 20.41 21.09 21.33 22.00 22.27 22.56
07.14 07.38 08.11 08.42 09.13 09.47 10.19 1051 11.24 12.25 17.51 18.19 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.15 2046 21.14 21.38 22.04 22.31 23.00 zu\)gmm%im
06.12 06.40 07.05 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.12 09.40 10.20 1057 16.17 16.40 17.10 17.50 18.15 18.45 19.20 19.55 20.25 21.05 21.35 )
06.15 06.43 07.09 07.34 08.04 08.29 0854 09.16 09.44 10.24 11.01 16.21 16.44 17.14 17.54 18.19 18.49 19.24 19.58 20.28 21.08 21.38 w";nuu
06.17 06.45 07.12 07.37 08.07 08.32 0857 09.19 09.47 10.26 11.03 16.23 16.46 17.16 17.57 18.22 18,52 19.27 20.00 20.30 21.10 21.40 ool
06.19 06.47 07.15 07.40 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.22 09.50 10.29 11.06 16.26 16.49 17.19 18.00 18.25 18,55 19.30 20.02 20.32 21.12 21.42 a»)}gnuﬂ,
06.22 0650 07.18 07.43 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.25 09.53 10.33 11.10 16.29 16.52 17.23 18.04 18.29 18,59 19.33 20.05 20.35 21.15 21.45
06.26 0654 07.22 07.47 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.29 09.57 10.37 11.15 16.34 16,57 17.28 18.09 18.34 19.04 19.37 20.09 20.39 21.19 21.49 SN m)mbmﬂu
06.31 0659 07.27 07.53 08.23 08.50 09.15 09.38 10.08 10.48 1126 16.45 17.08 17.39 18.20 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.16 20.46 21.25 21.54 T, 3elS5
06.35 07.03 07.31 07.56 08.26 08.53 09.19 09.42 10.12 10.52 11.30 16.49 17.12 17.43 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.48 20.20 20,50 21.28 21.58 J}Q.n \u‘t:.;.\u,,.d
06.39 07.07 07.35 08.01 08.31 08.58 09.23 09.46 10.16 10.57 11.34 16.54 17.17 17.47 18.29 18.54 19.24 19.53 20.25 20,54 21.32 22.02 \wmﬁ" o goxe
06.43 07.11 07.40 08.05 08.35 09.02 09.27 0950 10.20 11.01 11.38 16.59 17.23 17.55 18.36 19.01 19.31 19.57 20.29 20,57 21.36 22.05 5 Scse
06.47 07.15 07.44 08.09 08.39 09.06 09.31 0954 10.24 11.05 11.42 17.05 17.29 18.02 18.43 19.08 19.38 20.04 20.34 21.02 21.39 22.09 mul)ll—w;‘dl&ls;\l
06.49 07.17 07.46 08.11 08.41 09.08 09.33 0956 10.26 11.07 11.44 17.07 17.31 18.04 18.45 19.10 19.40 20.06 20.36 21.04 21.41 22.10
0654 07.23 07.53 08.19 08.49 09.16 09.40 10.03 10.32 11.13 1150 17.15 17.41 18.14 18.56 19.21 19.49 20.16 20.42 21.10 21.46 22.16 ?
06,59 07.29 08.00 08.26 0857 09.23 09.48 10.10 10.40 11.21 1159 17.26 17.54 18.27 19.09 19.34 20.03 2029 20.53 21.17 21.52 22.21 T
07.03 07.33 08.03 08.29 09.00 09.26 09.51 10.13 10.43 11.24 12.02 17.29 17.58 18.31 19.13 19.39 20.08 20.33 20.57 21.21 21.55 22.24 L
07.05 07.35 08.05 08.31 09.02 09.28 09.53 10.15 10.45 11.26 12.04 17.32 18.02 18.35 19.16 19.43 20.12 20.36 21.00 21.24 2157 22.26 )JL_NLAJF
07.07 07.37 08.08 08.34 09.05 09.31 09.55 10.18 10.47 11.28 12.07 17.35 18.05 18.38 19.20 19.46 20.15 20.40 21.03 21.27 21.59 22.29 ﬂ;umuaﬁz
07.09 07.39 08.10 08.36 09.07 09.33 09.57 10.20 10.50 11.32 12.11 17.40 18.10 18.43 19.25 19.51 2020 20.45 21.07 21.30 22.01 22.31 Tl s o
07.12 07.42 08.13 08.39 09.10 09.37 10.01 10.24 10.54 11.36 12.15 17.45 18.15 18.48 19.30 19.57 20.26 20.51 21.13 21.35 22.05 22.35 HETECHN
07.15 07.45 08.16 08.42 09.13 09.40 10.04 1027 1057 11.39 12.18 17.49 18.19 18,52 19.35 20.02 20.31 20.56 21.18 21.40 22.09 22.38 i g ol
07.19 07.49 08.20 08.46 09.17 09.44 10.09 10.31 11.01 11.44 1223 17.54 18.24 1857 19.40 20.07 20.36 21.01 21.22 21.44 22.13 22.42 FRIONCS T

Al Baraha Bus Station



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Ras Al Khor, Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
X64 dalydl edlala ddasss - 53l ity Ao

Monday to Wednesday s M1 Q.c.i‘\.n
Ras Al Khor, Terminus 21.55 )
Ras Al Khor 2 2158 A
Ras Al Khor 4 22.00 £ )
Ras Al Khor 5 22.02 ° ’)}A." u‘*,)
Ras Al Khor 7 22.05
Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 22.09 s wlj 4 )la.dl wa:u
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 22.14 f lS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 22.18 [ I
Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1~ 22.22 \ ;ﬁ.ﬁﬂj} !y é’ﬁ
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1 22.25 KRN
Rashidiya, Civil Defence 22.29 4.._».4])11 - L)»‘dl tlﬁ.\.\]
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 22.30
Cargo Village 22.36 ?
22.41 Lm
Maktoum Road 22.44 Ol
Etisalat Head Office 22.46 ] u\)LAJF
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 22.49 £ ;@é’:& s s
Deira, Beniyas Square 2251 ook e e A)u
Naif Park 22.55 alids,
Burj Nahar, Intersection 22.58 Lm
Al Baraha Bus Station 23.02 43\)411 & Ch §.L->~<
[Sundays 2y

Ras Al Khor, Terminus 14.15 15.18 15.38 1559 16.27 16.59 17.29 18.03 18.30 18.50 19.20 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.25 21.45 22.15 oAl Ao
Ras Al Khor 2 14.19 1522 1542 16.03 16.31 17.03 17.33 18.07 18.34 18.54 19.24 20.09 20.39 21.03 21.29 21.48 22.18 ‘Vd luuj)
Ras Al Khor 4 14.21 1524 15.44 16.05 16.33 17.05 17.35 18.09 18.36 18.56 19.26 20.11 20.41 21.05 21.31 21.50 22.20 £ )
Ras Al Khor 5 14.23 15.26 15.46 16.07 16.35 17.07 17.37 18.11 18.38 18.58 19.28 20.13 20.43 21.07 21.33 21.52 22.22 D»)}:Jluu‘)
Ras Al Khor 7 14.26 1529 1549 16.10 16.38 17.10 17.40 18.14 18.41 19.01 19.31 20.16 20.46 21.10 21.36 21.55 22.25 Vsl

Ras Al Khor, Mega Star Trdg. 14.30 15.33 15.53 16.14 16.42 17.14 17.44 18.18 18.45 19.05 19.35 20.19 20.49 21.13 21.39 21.58 22.28 )}A."u;.\l) A.UIAJI wa\du
Ras Al Khor, Ducamz - 1 14.35 15.39 1559 16.20 16.48 17.20 17.50 18.24 18.51 19.11 19.41 20.25 20.55 21.19 21.44 22.03 22.33 f IS};
Ras Al Khor, Veg. Mkt. 14.38 15.42 16.02 16.23 16.51 17.23 17.54 18.28 18.55 19.15 19.45 20.28 20.58 21.22 21.47 22.07 22.36 J,aJI \JJ IL”.‘.\
Ras Al Khor, Comm. Complex 1 14.43 15.47 16.07 16.28 16.56 17.28 17.58 18.32 18.59 19.19 19.49 20.33 21.03 21.27 21.52 22.11 22.40 \6)Lxdfa b&w
Nadd Al Hamar Grand Masjid 1 14.47 1551 16.11 16.32 17.00 17.32 18.03 18.37 19.04 19.24 19.54 20.37 21.07 21.31 21.56 22.16 22.45 a3 e
Rashidiya, Civil Defence 14.51 1555 16.15 16.36 17.04 17.36 18.07 18.41 19.08 19.28 19.58 20.42 21.11 21.35 22.00 22.20 22.49 qwljﬂ-wml glaall
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 14.53 15.57 16.17 16.38 17.06 17.38 18.08 18.42 19.10 19.30 20.00 20.43 21.13 21.37 22.02 22.21 22.50 V-l gl
Cargo Village 14.59 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.12 17.44 18.14 18.48 19.16 19.36 20.06 20.49 21.19 21.43 22.08 22.27 22.56 u;.:d?:?\ﬂ)é
DNATA 15.05 16.09 16.29 16.50 17.18 17.50 18.20 18.54 19.22 19.42 20.12 20.55 21.25 21.48 22.13 22.33 23.02 [L{EXY
Maktoum Road 15.08 16.12 16.32 16.53 17.21 17.53 18.24 18.58 19.25 19.45 20.15 20.59 21.28 21.52 22.17 22.36 23.05 esiSall ¢ 5Lt
Etisalat Head Office 15.10 16.14 16.34 16.55 17.23 17.55 18.26 19.00 19.27 19.47 20.17 21.01 21.30 21.54 22.19 22.37 23.06 M_NLA‘F

Union Metro Bus Stop 4 15.12 16.16 16.36 16.57 17.25 17.57 18.28 19.02 19.30 19.50 20.20 21.03 21.33 21.56 22.21 22.40 23.09 i;@ﬁumuaﬁj
Deira, Beniyas Square 15.14 16.18 16.39 17.00 17.28 18.00 18.31 19.05 19.32 19.52 20.22 21.06 21.35 21.58 22.23 22.42 23.11 u.uL-u.uuL\.uA);!A
Naif Park 15.18 16.22 16.43 17.04 17.32 18.04 18.35 19.09 19.37 19.57 20.27 21.10 21.39 22.02 22.27 22.45 23.14 ;s;L‘ EEILN

Burj Nahar, Intersection 15.21 16.25 16.46 17.07 17.35 18.08 18.39 19.13 19.41 20.01 20.31 21.14 21.43 22.05 22.30 22.48 23.17 Llas
Al Baraha Bus Station 15.25 16.30 16.51 17.12 17.40 18.13 18.44 19.18 19.46 20.05 20.35 21.18 21.47 22.10 22.34 22.52 23.21 ubﬂlu Cb;.Lo.d



	Service "X64"
	Al Baraha Bus Station - Ras Al Khor, Terminus
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Ras Al Khor, Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



